Speler Peeters J.
Tegenstanders
Heen Hemmerechts T.

Van Eyken We.
Van Eyken Wa.
Peeters J.

Van Moer A.
Verlinden G.
Vanbeneden M.
De Backer E.

De Wilde G.
Van Muylders R.
Rega W.
Silverans Ru.
Roekens C.
Houwen J-M
Vandevoorde D.
Silverans Ro.

Totaal

TSP =

21
25

25

96

Aantal gespeelde wedstrijden =

Behaalde punten =

Percentage
WGP
Gemiddelde

25

b G

17 1,47
HEHH Y
HEHH
HEHH Y
HEHH Y
HEHH Y
HEHH Y

17 1,24

16 1,56
HEHH Y
HEHH Y
HEHH

32 0,78
HEHH Y
HEHH
HEHH Y
HEHH
HHHH Y

82

4

8

117,07 %

29
1,17

% wgp
147,06 37
HEHHIH I HEHH
HUHHHHHRE HHEHHHEHHE
Ut HEHH Y
HUHHHHHRE HHEHHHEHHE
HEHHH T HEHH
HUHHHHHRE HHERHHEHHE
123,53 31
156,25 39
Ut HEHH Y
HUHHHHHRE HHEHHHEHHE
HEHHIH Y HEHH Y
78,13 20
HEHHH T HEHH
HEHHHHHRE HHEHHEHH
U HEH
HEHHHHHRE HHEHHEHH
U HEH

Punten =
3



